MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 03., 17:00:00 (S4)
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ABSZOLUT EREDMENY e P,
17 04:03.57 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018. aug. 09.

”u 16 04:05.75 KESELY Ajna Budapest  2017. jul. 23.
400 m Nnol gyors 15 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gysr 2015. dec. 19.
; 14 04:07.90 KESELY Ajna Gydr 2015. dec. 19
20. versenyszam 13 04:17.16 KESELY Ajna Eger 2014. aug. 02.
Donté
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Klub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 1/2 PADAR Nikolett 2006 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 04:14.42 802
Edz6: Gellért Gabor, Taczi Zsolt, Nagy Attila
RIdé  00.71 50m  27.89 100m  58.44 150m 01:30.58 200m 02:03.17 250m 02:35.90 300m 03:09.14 350m 03:42.10
30.55 32.14 32.59 32.73 33.24 32.96
400m 04:14.42
32.32
2. 1/7 ABRAHAM Lilla Minna 2006 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:16.07 +01.65 786
RIdé  00.71 50m  29.34 100m 01:00.99 150m 01:33.86 200m 02:06.63 250m 02:39.15 300m 03:11.95 350m 03:44.39
31.65 32.87 3277 32.52 32.80 32.44
400m 04:16.07
31.68
3. 1/5 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco ZUK 04:16.94 +02.52 778
RIdé  00.66 50m  30.71 100m 01:03.21 150m 01:35.98 200m 02:08.44 250m 02:40.87 300m 03:13.21 350m 03:45.28
32.50 32.77 32.46 3243 32.34 32.07
400m 04:16.94
31.66
4. 1/4 SZABO Lilla 2009 Egri Usz6 Klub 04:19.50 +05.08 756
RIdé  00.80 50m  30.45 100m 01:03.33 150m 01:36.17 200m 02:09.15 250m 02:41.67 300m 03:14.61 350m 03:47.78
32.88 32.84 32.98 32.52 32.94 33.17
400m 04:19.50
31.72
5. 1/3 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari S 04:19.82 +05.40 753
RId8  00.65 50m  30.48 100m 01:03.58 150m 01:36.77 200m 02:10.28 250m 02:42.93 300m 03:15.55 350m 03:48.13
33.10 33.19 33.51 32.65 32.62 3258
400m 04:19.82
31.69
6. 1/1 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco ZUK 04:20.85 +06.43 744
RIdé  00.75 50m  29.96 100m 01:02.53 150m 01:35.68 200m 02:08.89 250m 02:42.02 300m 03:15.27 350m 03:48.55
32.57 33.15 33.21 33.13 33.25 33.28
400m 04:20.85
32.30
7. 1/6 ABONYI-TOTH Glenda 2006 A Jové SC 04:26.27 +11.85 699
RIdé  00.81 50m  30.21 100m 01:03.56 150m 01:37.35 200m 02:11.75 250m 02:45.81 300m 03:20.44 350m 03:54.36
33.35 33.79 34.40 34.06 34.63 33.92
400m 04:26.27
31.91
8. 1/8 ROHACS Luca 2008 Kébanya Sport Club 04:27.50 +13.08 690
RId6  00.66 50m  30.54 100m 01:03.80 150m 01:37.68 200m 02:12.17 250m 02:46.55 300m 03:20.96 350m 03:55.06
33.26 33.88 34.49 34.38 34.41 34.10
400m 04:27.50
32.44
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